
Resource List--Suppliers 

Retail & wholesale shops; supplies for polymer clay, 
jewelry, sculpting, etc. 

 

• AFTOSA www.aftosa.com/clay.html  Richmond, California USA - Wide range of clay artist supplies. 

• American Art Clay  www.amaco.com  Indianapolis, Indiana USA - A Leader in Safe Ceramic Programs.                      

• Arizona Bead Company  www.arizonabeadcompany.com/ Tempe, Arizona USA – Wholesale supplier.                 

• Art Clay Silver   www.artclay.co.jp/htm/index.html Japan/Worldwide                       

• Art Clay World www.artclayworld.com Oak Lawn, Illinois USA - Resource and art clay distributor.                            

• Articus Studio  www.articusstudiodesign.com  Stoutsville, Ohio USA - Supplies, art books and more.                       

• Artistic Wire  www.artisticwire.com/ Worldwide                             

• Barbara McGuire Designs   www.store.barbaramcguire.com  Georgia, USA - Products for polymer clay, 
silver clay, jewelry making, collage art and more.                             

• Bead Smith  www.helby.com/html/magical.html Carteret, New Jersey USA – Wholesale Supplier.                           

• beadfx.com  www.beadfx.com Scarborough, Ontario, Canada                               

• Beaducation  www.beaducation.com/ California USA – Tools, supplies and online classes.           

• Behrenberg Glass Co.  www.behrenbergglass.com/ Delmont, Pennsylvania USA                       

• Best Flexible Molds  www.bestflexiblemolds.com/ Oklahoma, USA          

• Blue Morning Expressions  www.bluemorningexpressions.com/ Florida, USA - Raw polymer clay canes and 
polymer clay beads.                       

• Boston Craftworks  www.bostoncraftworks.com/ USA - An internet based craft business.                          

• By Tamara   www.designcanes.com  Corunna, Michigan USA – Handmade Designer Canes. 

• C. A. Therien Polymer Clay Arts  www.catherienarts.com/ Illinois, USA - Tutorials on canes.               

• Canopies by Fred  www.canopiesbyfred.com Seattle, Washington USA – Canopies for events & shows              

• Charm Factory  www.charmfactory.com Albuquerque, New Mexico USA – Unique charms.                         

• Clay Factory  www.clayfactory.net/ Escondido, California USA - Artists supplying artists since 1980.                      

• Clay Princess  www.clayprincess.com.au/ Australia - Materials and supplies.                            

• Clay Shop EU   www.clayshop.eu/ Portugal - Polymer clay, biscuit (cold porcelain), accessories, and tools.                      

• ClayAround.com  www.clayaround.com/ United Kingdom - Polymer clay, tools and accessories.                      

• Cool Tools  www.cooltools.us/Default.asp Whitewater, Wisconsin USA - Jewelry & metal clay supplies.                             

• County Graphics  www.pccgraphics.com/ Illinois, USA - Custom made websites designed especially for 
artists, crafters, craft shops, & gift shops.                            

• Craft Mill  www.craftmill.co.uk/ UK - 3D modeling and a wide range of artist’s materials.                            

• CraftOptics  www.craftoptics.com  Madison, Wisconsin  USA – Magnifying eye telescopes for crafters                             

• Creations by Edith  www.creationsbyedith.com/ Orlando, Florida USA - Ready made products and classes.                  

• Deco Clay  www.decoclay.com Honolulu, Hawaii  USA - Author educational materials, supplies, workshops.                      

• Design Originals  www.d-originals.com/Clay-Polymer-Air-Dry_c6.htm USA/Worldwide - Polymer Clay and 
Craft Books                            

• Eastern Findings Corp. www.easternfindings.com   Garden City Park, New York  USA                          

• Easy Earring Cards  www.easyearringcards.com Milford, Pennsylvania USA                         
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• EJR Beads  www.ejrbeads.co.uk/shop/ Surrey, England - Art beads, jewellery making and craft supplies.                         

• Embellishment Village www.embellishmentvillage.com  Oregon, USA - Source for stamps, foils, Jacquard 
paints, with true wholesale prices. 

• Fancifuls Inc.  www.fancifulsinc.com/ Marathon, New York USA -Brass jewelry components and findings.                            

• Fire Mountain Gems  www.firemountaingems.com Grants Pass, Oregon USA- - Jewelry craft supplies                               

• Four Directions Jewelry Studio  www.fourdirectionsjewelrystudio.blogspot.com  Springdale, Pennsylvania 
USA - Full service retail bead shop.             

• Fusion Beads  www.fusionbeads.com/ Seattle, Washington USA - Jewelry designs you make for yourself.                       

• Helen Breil Designs  www.helenbreil.com/ Guelph, Ontario, Canada - Your source for unique textures, 
tutorials and pendants.                      

• HHH Enterprises  www.hhhenterprises.com  Abilene, Texas USA - Wholesalers of beads, accessories and 
findings.                              

• Highlander Celtic Stamps   www.highlandercelticstamps.com California, USA              

• Jae Jewelry & The Pleasant Pheasant  www.etsy.com/shop/ThePleasantPheasant Nevada, USA - Top-of-
the-line intricate polymer clay canes and beautifully finished polymer clay products and jewelry.                          

• Jatayu  www.conniefox.com/ San Diego, California USA - Jewelry tools and supplies. Also offers classes.                       

• Karen Thomas Designs  www.KarenThomas.us  USA – Beadable product blanks                    

• Kemper Tools  www.kempertools.com California, USA                         

• KJB Crafts  www.kjpcrafts.com Canada - Distributor and sole importer for Polyform Products Co.                            

• Land of Odds  www.landofodds.com Nashville, Tennessee USA - Suppliers of beads and findings.                            

• Lazertran  www.lazertran.com/ UK and US - Premium waterslide decal transfer papers.                   

• Mad About Molds  www.madaboutmolds.com/ Brewster, Minnesota USA                      

• Make Your Own Molds  www.makeyourownmolds.com/silicone-plastique Cincinnati, Ohio USA                

• Makin's USA  www.makinsclay.com Omaha, Nebraska USA - A new type of AIR-DRY modeling clay that 
requires no baking.  Supplier of tools.                            

• Metal Clay Ltd - www.metalclay.co.uk  UK – Various clays, tools and supplies. 

• Metal Clay Supply  www.metalclaysupply.com Jacksonville, Texas  USA                              

• Micro Fasteners  www.microfasteners.com/catalog/contactus.cfm Lebanon, New Jersey  USA                             

• Mona Kissel Polymer Clay  www.monakissel.com Martinsburg, West Virginia USA - Modified Atlas pasta 
machines and offer modification of your machine as well. 

• Monsterslayer  www.monsterslayer.com/ New Mexico, USA - Jewelry supplies.                    

• Munro Wholesale crafts  www.munrocrafts.com  Berkley, Michigan USA                              

• My Polymer Clay Canes  www.mypolymerclaycanes.artfire.com/ Alabama, USA - Raw uncured polymer clay 
canes for use in your own creative designs.                      

• Needlecraft  www.needlecraft.co.nz/view/other-crafts/ New Zealand  - Huge selection of craft products.                           

• Nina Designs  www.ninadesigns.com/index.html Emeryville, California USA - Retail and wholesale bead 
store.     

• Oasis Bead Lounge  www.oasisbeadlounge.com/index.html  Bellingham, Washington USA                           

• Objects and Elements  www.objectsandelements.com/shop/ Snohomish, Washington USA - Tools and 
supplies for the mixed media jewelry arts.                            

• Otto Frei Tools & Findings  www.ottofrei.com/store/home.php San Francisco, California USA                      
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• Over the Rainbow  www.polymerclay.com.au/home.php Australia - Beads, jewellery, resin & polymer clay 
supplies.                      

• Pavelka, Lisa  www.LisaPavelka.com Denver, Colorado USA - Polymer clay and metal clay tools and 
accessories.                     

• Photo Jewerly Making  www.photojewelrymaking.com/ Garden City, Michigan USA                               

• PMC Connection  www.pmcconnection.com/ Dallas, Texas USA - Information about all PMC products.                  

• PMC Supply  www.pmcsupply.com/pc/ Jacksonville, Texas USA - Supplier of precious metal clay.                            

• PMC123.com  www.pmc123.com  Texas, USA – Metal clay supplies.                               

• Polka Dot Creations  www.polkadotcreations.com New Jersey, USA - Books and more.                       

• Poly Clay Play  www.polyclayplay.com Texas, USA - Free information, books, supplies and tools.        

• Polyform  www.sculpey.com Illinois USA - Manufacturers of Sculpey, Premo, and related lines.                            

• Polymer Clay Canada (Division of Picture Perfect Renditions) www.polymerclaycanada.com Keswick, 
Ontario, Canada - Complete line of Sculpey clays and tools.  

• Polymer Clay Express  www.PolymerClayExpress.com  Maryland, USA - Polymer clay tools and supplies.       

• Polymer Clay Pit  www.georgeweil.com/polymer-clay-pit.aspx UK - Craft materials.                     

• Polymer Clay Superstore  www.PolymerClaySuperStore.com Pennsylvania, USA                    

• PolymerClay.co.uk  www.polymerclay.co.uk Scotland - Polymer clay tools and supplies.                            

• Poly-Tools  www.poly-tools.com/ Woodson,  Illinois USA - Jewelry making equipment; primarily bead rollers.                            

• Prairie Craft  www.PrairieCraft.com Colorado, USA - Kato PolyClay and all Kato products.                            

• Ranger  www.rangerink.com/ USA – Inks and innovative craft products.  

• Rings and Things www.Rings-Things.com USA and Canada - Supplier of thousands of jewelry findings, 
beads, polymer clay supplies, tools, and more.                       

• Rio Grande www.riogrande.com  Albuquerque, New Mexico USA – Jewelry making supplies.                        

• ScrapBox  www.theoriginalscrapbox.com  USA - Supplier of high quality storage accessories. 

• Shade King www.shadeking.com Thorndale, Texas USA  - Shades and canopies for events & shows.                        

• Shades of Clay  www.shadesofclay.com Canada - Polymer clay, Helen Breil Designs, and CaBezels plus 
eclectic tools & accessories.                     

• softflexcompany.com www.softflexcompany.com  Sonoma, California USA – Flexible beading wire.                     

• Staedtler FIMO  www.staedtler.ca Mississauga, Ontario; Manufacturers of Fimo.                            

• Star's Clasps  www.starsclasps.com  Vienna, Virginia USA - Suppliers of findings.                            

• Stop Motion Pro  www.stopmotionpro.com/ Worldwide - A software tool for making animated films.                   

• Terry Morris Productions www.epoxyjewelry.com Carlsbad, California USA –Epoxy jewelry findings and 
materials. 

• The Clay Alley  www.clayalley.com/ Pennsylvania, USA - Supplier of polymer clay, air dry clay, and epoxy 
sculpt. Also sculpting tools, books, DVDs, Dip it Fantasy Film, Alley Goop RTV mold putty and more!                    

• The Satin Cord Store  www.satincord.com/store/SFNT.html Jacksonville, Florida USA                          

• The Whimsical Bead  www.thewhimsicalbead.com.au Australia - Specializing in all things Polymer Clay. 

• theurbanbeader.com www.theurbanbeader.com Chagrin Falls, Ohio  USA – Jewelry supplies                          

• Tonja's Treasures  www.etsy.com/shop/tonjastreasures Chewelah, Washington USA - Jewelry supplies and 
tutorials.                         

• Townsend Atelier  www.townsendatelier.com/store/index.php  Chattanooga, Tennessee USA - Provides 
unique mold-making products and professional expertise to customers across the globe.                            
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• Van Aken  www.vanaken.com/ Rancho Cucamonga California USA - Supplier of artists materials.                   

• Vintage Jewelry Supplies  www.vintagejewelrysupplies.com  Johnson City, Tennessee USA                             

• Vintaj Natural Brass Company  www.vintaj.com/default.asp     Galena, Illinois USA - Jewelry findings.                      

• Viva Décor www.viva-decor.us Philadelphia, Pennsylvania USA - (US Supplier) &  Bad Salzuflen, Germany 
(manufacturing) Wide range of products for modeling for home decoration and accessories for design objects.                            

• Walnut Hollow  www.walnuthollow.com Dodgeville, Wisconsin USA - Unfinished wood products, tools and 
accessories for the craft and hobby industry.                             

• Wee Folk  www.weefolk.com/ Prior Lake, Minnesota USA - Character Push Molds.                            

• Whole Lottla Whimsey  www.wholelottawhimsy.com/ Tucson, Arizona USA - Products and teaching 
services.                      

• WigJig    www.wigjig.com/wj.htm USA - Specialize in making jewelry by hand with no soldering.                              

• Wired Up Beads  www.wiredupbeads.com  Southlake, Texas USA  - Selection of tools, supplies, tutorials, etc.                    

• Xuron.com www.xuron.com Saco, Maine -  Hand tools                  

• Zigzag Polymer Clay Supplies  www.zigzag.co.nz/ New Zealand                 
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